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Request for Contract Update

Pursuant to the terms of contract number___R190301__ for Office Supplies Contractor must notify
and receive approval from Region 4 ESC when there is an update in the contract. No request will be officially
approved without the prior authorization of Region 4 ESC. Region 4 ESC reserves the right to accept or reject any

request.

EPIC Business Essentials hereby provides notice of the following update on

(Contractor)

7/20/2020

this date

Instructions: Contractor must check all that may apply and shall provide supporting documentation. Requests received
without supporting documentation will be returned._ This form is not intended for use if there is a material change in
operations, such as assighment, bankruptcy, change of ownership, merger, etc. Material changes must be submitted

on a “Notice of Material Change to Vendor Contract” form.

X Authorized Distributors/Dealers [l  Price Update
X Addition Supporting Documentation
X Deletion

X Supporting Documentation

] Discontinued Products/Services

] Products/Services ) -
Supporting Documentation
New Addition
Update Only
Supporting Documentation
n L ] Other
States/Territories Supporting Documentation

Supporting Documentation

Notes: Contractor may include other notes regarding the contract update here: (attach another page if necessary).

Request to update Authorized Dealers

. 8/10/2020 | 6:05 PM CDT
Scott Zintz ] Approved by Email: Date /10/ |

Submitted By:

Title: Managing Director [0  Denied by Email: Date

DocuSigned by:

burt ﬁlmgdmmw

Email Address: Szintz@epicbusinessessenitals.com Region 4 ESC: Kéw Ny
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Dealer

1305
1305
T038
217
0286

P017
1160
1240
T023
1231
PO10
T042
500357
1145
1118
1195
1169
TO50
1243
1000
8313
T060
0029
0559
X077
1193
PO15
T028
P029
T016
1107
702
POO1
1089
0172
1045

630
0600

342
0256
1296

0139
T017

Dealer Name

1 Source
1 Source
2M Business Products
A&W Office Supply
A.J. Stationers

AAA Business Supplies & Interiors
Affordable Office Furniture & Supplies
Alabama Office Supply Co
Ashland Office Supply
AVE Solutions
A-Z Office Resource Inc
Bertelson Brothers, Inc.

Bishop's Office Needs
Blaisdell's Business Products
Breakthrough Interactive, Inc dba Total Office Solutions
Capital Services & Supplies
Cartridge Plus
Coastal Office Solutions
Crest Office Products
Daniksco Business Solutions, dba Office Plus of KS
Data Source Media
DBI Business Interiors
Egyptian Stationers dba Egyptian Workspace Partners
Express Office Products
Faye's Office Supply
Firmins Office City
Friends Business Source
Galloway Office Supplies
Gateway Printing and Office Supply dba Gateway
Gibson's Office Supply
Greater Houston Office Products
Greenwood Office Outfitters
Guernsey Office Products
Hernandez Office Supply
Hudson Office Supply
Independence Business Supply
Intivity
Jackpine Business Center
Jacobs-Gardner Office Products
Kerr Office
Limitless Products, LLC dba 1 Stop Print & Office Supply

Logsdon Office Supply
Longhorn Office Products, Inc.

Dealer City
Memphis
Burnsville

Dallas
Corpus Christi
Elkridge

San Francisco
Yuba City
Opelika
Ashland
Southfield
Antioch
Minneapolis
Houston
Oakland
Colorado
Washington
Riva
Victoria
Brooklyn
Wichita
Lincoln
Lansing
Belleville
Sylvania
Orange
Texarkana
Findlay
Miami
San Antonio
Tucson
League City
Fort Worth
Dulles
Nederland
Dothan
Cleveland

East Rochester
Manistee

Bowie
Elizabethtown
Richardson

Elk Grove
Austin

Dealer ST

N
MN
X
X
MD

CA
CA
AL
KY
M
N
MN
X
CA
co
DC
MD
X
NY
KS
NE
Mi
IL
OH
VA
X
OH
FL
X
AZ
X
X
VA
X
AL
OH

NY
Mi

MD
KY
X

X
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X022
0814
1177
0730
1267
0750
1189
0745
T048
989
T041
0052

T020
1266
0263

0243
359
1271
0211
PO33
X123
S003
P028
PO12
TO57
T027
751
1120
1264
0434
T036
1166
0013
884
T025
B004
0728
0754
1071
1204
0082
1194
986

Longview Office Supply, dba Edge Office Supplies
Lorick Office Products
LOUISIANA OFFICE SOLUTIONS CO aka Louisiana
Loy's Office Supplies
Management Consulting, Inc dba MANCON

McCartney's

Modern Imaging Solutions

Mule-Durel

Navrat's Office Products
Newtown Office & Computer Supply, Inc dba Workplace Central
Oak Cliff Office Products

OEC Office Plus

Office City Express

Office HQ

Office Plus Business Center
Office Plus of Nevada
Office Products Alliance
Office Products Plus
Office Service Co.
Office Solutions CA
One Source Office Products
Pacific Office Solutions
Palace Art & Office Supply
Pay-LESS Office Supply
PBZ Inc dba Office Products Nationwide aka Office Products
Petter Business Systems
Pettus Office Products
Plano Office Supply
Red Rhino Office Supplies div of OESCO
Regency Office & Promotional Products
Reidsville's Office City

Reliant Business Products

Rogard's

Rudolph's Office & Computer Supply
Runco Office Supply & Equipment
San Antonio Lighthouse for the Blind
Schwegman's Office Supply
Smart Business Source
Standard Office Products
Sun Coast Business Supply
Tallgrass Business Resources
Tascosa Office Machines / Key Office Products

Taylor Business Products

Longview
Columbia
Baton Rouge
La Grange
Virginia Beach
Altoona
Canoga Park
New Orleans
Emporia
Newtown
Dallas
Mobile
Delaware
Springfield
Danville
Las Vegas
Independence
Ridgeland
Reading
Yorba Linda
Northport
Yakima
Santa Cruz
Omaha
Portland
Paducah
Little Rock
Plano
Tuscaloosa
Dallas
Reidsville
Houston
Champaign
Elkridge
Elk Grove Village
San Antonio
Batesville
Troy
Houston
Gulfport
Coralville
Amarillo

Roxboro
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NOO04
431
1293
T019
995
0298
1282
0107

P002
T024

375
1220

The Knowledge Tree
The Office Center Inc
The Todd Venture Group dba Snap Supplies
Tierney Office Products
Total Office Products Service

Triplett Office Essentials
Viking Office Supply

Warden's Office Products

Warehouse Direct Inc
Wrigleys Office Products

Wulbern-Koval

Wytheville Office Supply

Memphis
Kilgore
Richmond
Kansas City
Smyrna
Urbandale
Alexandria
Modesto

Mount Prospect
Boyertown

Charleston
Wytheville
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