

Request for Contract Update

and receive approval from Region 4 ESC when there	O1 for Office Supplies Contractor must notify e is an update in the contract. No request will be officially
approved without the prior authorization of Region 4 request.	ESC. Region 4 ESC reserves the right to accept or reject any
EPIC Business Essentials (Contractor) this date 7/20/2020	hereby provides notice of the following update on
Instructions: Contractor must check all that may apply without supporting documentation will be returned Th	and shall provide supporting documentation. Requests received is form is not intended for use if there is a material change in of ownership, merger, etc. Material changes must be submitted form.
 Authorized Distributors/Dealers X Addition X Deletion X Supporting Documentation 	Price UpdateSupporting Documentation
Products/Services New AdditionUpdate OnlySupporting Documentation	Discontinued Products/ServicesSupporting Documentation
States/Territories Supporting Documentation	OtherSupporting Documentation
Notes: Contractor may include other notes regarding Request to update Authorized Dealers	the contract update here: (attach another page if necessary).
Submitted By: Scott Zintz Title: Managing Director	Approved by Email: Date 8/10/2020 6:05 PM CD
Email Address: szintz@epicbusinessessenitals.com	Region 4 ESC: Region 4 ESC: Region 4 ESC:

Dealer	Dealer Name	Dealer City	Dealer ST
1305	1 Source	Memphis	TN
1305	1 Source	Burnsville	MN
T038	2M Business Products	Dallas	TX
217	A&W Office Supply	Corpus Christi	TX
0286	A.J. Stationers	Elkridge	MD
P017	AAA Business Supplies & Interiors	San Francisco	CA
1160	Affordable Office Furniture & Supplies	Yuba City	CA
1240	Alabama Office Supply Co	Opelika	AL
T023	Ashland Office Supply	Ashland	KY
1231	AVE Solutions	Southfield	MI
P010	A-Z Office Resource Inc	Antioch	TN
T042	Bertelson Brothers, Inc.	Minneapolis	MN
500357	Bishop's Office Needs	Houston	TX
1145	Blaisdell's Business Products	Oakland	CA
1118	Breakthrough Interactive, Inc dba Total Office Solutions	Colorado	CO
1195	Capital Services & Supplies	Washington	DC
1169	Cartridge Plus	Riva	MD
T050	Coastal Office Solutions	Victoria	TX
1243	Crest Office Products	Brooklyn	NY
1000	Daniksco Business Solutions, dba Office Plus of KS	Wichita	KS
8313	Data Source Media	Lincoln	NE
T060	DBI Business Interiors	Lansing	MI
0029	Egyptian Stationers dba Egyptian Workspace Partners	Belleville	IL
0559	Express Office Products	Sylvania	ОН
X077	Faye's Office Supply	Orange	VA
1193	Firmins Office City	Texarkana	TX
P015	Friends Business Source	Findlay	ОН
T028	Galloway Office Supplies	Miami	FL
P029	Gateway Printing and Office Supply dba Gateway	San Antonio	TX
T016	Gibson's Office Supply	Tucson	AZ
1107	Greater Houston Office Products	League City	TX
702	Greenwood Office Outfitters	Fort Worth	TX
P001	Guernsey Office Products	Dulles	VA
1089	Hernandez Office Supply	Nederland	TX
0172	Hudson Office Supply	Dothan	AL
1045	Independence Business Supply	Cleveland	ОН
630	Intivity	East Rochester	NY
0600	Jackpine Business Center	Manistee	MI
342	Jacobs-Gardner Office Products	Bowie	MD
0256	Kerr Office	Elizabethtown	KY
1296	Limitless Products, LLC dba 1 Stop Print & Office Supply	Richardson	TX
0139	Logsdon Office Supply	Elk Grove	IL
T017	Longhorn Office Products, Inc.	Austin	TX

X022	Longview Office Supply, dba Edge Office Supplies	Longview	TX
0814	Lorick Office Products	Columbia	SC
1177	LOUISIANA OFFICE SOLUTIONS CO aka Louisiana	Baton Rouge	LA
0730	Loy's Office Supplies	La Grange	GA
1267	Management Consulting, Inc dba MANCON	Virginia Beach	VA
0750	McCartney's	Altoona	PA
1189	Modern Imaging Solutions	Canoga Park	CA
0745	Mule-Durel	New Orleans	LA
T048	Navrat's Office Products	Emporia	KS
989	Newtown Office & Computer Supply, Inc dba Workplace Central	Newtown	PA
T041	Oak Cliff Office Products	Dallas	TX
0052	OEC Office Plus	Mobile	AL
T020	Office City Express	Delaware	ОН
1266	Office HQ	Springfield	IL
0263	Office Plus Business Center	Danville	VA
0243	Office Plus of Nevada	Las Vegas	NV
359	Office Products Alliance	Independence	MO
1271	Office Products Plus	Ridgeland	MS
0211	Office Service Co.	Reading	PA
P033	Office Solutions CA	Yorba Linda	CA
X123	One Source Office Products	Northport	AL
S003	Pacific Office Solutions	Yakima	WA
P028	Palace Art & Office Supply	Santa Cruz	CA
P012	Pay-LESS Office Supply	Omaha	NE
T057	PBZ Inc dba Office Products Nationwide aka Office Products	Portland	OR
T027	Petter Business Systems	Paducah	KY
751	Pettus Office Products	Little Rock	AR
1120	Plano Office Supply	Plano	TX
1264	Red Rhino Office Supplies div of OESCO	Tuscaloosa	AL
0434	Regency Office & Promotional Products	Dallas	TX
T036	Reidsville's Office City	Reidsville	NC
1166	Reliant Business Products	Houston	TX
0013	Rogard's	Champaign	IL
884	Rudolph's Office & Computer Supply	Elkridge	MD
T025	Runco Office Supply & Equipment	Elk Grove Village	IL
B004	San Antonio Lighthouse for the Blind	San Antonio	TX
0728	Schwegman's Office Supply	Batesville	AR
0754	Smart Business Source	Troy	МІ
1071	Standard Office Products	Houston	TX
1204	Sun Coast Business Supply	Gulfport	MS
0082	Tallgrass Business Resources	Coralville	IA
1194	Tascosa Office Machines / Key Office Products	Amarillo	TX
986	Taylor Business Products	Roxboro	NC
550			

N004	The Knowledge Tree	Memphis	TN
431	The Office Center Inc	Kilgore	TX
1293	The Todd Venture Group dba Snap Supplies	Richmond	VA
T019	Tierney Office Products	Kansas City	МО
995	Total Office Products Service	Smyrna	GA
0298	Triplett Office Essentials	Urbandale	IA
1282	Viking Office Supply	Alexandria	MN
0107	Warden's Office Products	Modesto	CA
P002	Warehouse Direct Inc	Mount Prospect	IL
T024	Wrigleys Office Products	Boyertown	PA
375	Wulbern-Koval	Charleston	SC
1220	Wytheville Office Supply	Wytheville	VA